
1 MINNESOTA STATUTES 2010 60A.982

60A.982 UNFAIR TRADE PRACTICES.

A violation of sections 60A.98 and 60A.981 is considered to be a violation of sections
72A.17 to 72A.32.

History: 2005 c 132 s 8
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